Landesoberliga Gebiet Siid des RSB

Wettkampfleitung

Michaela Groff * BarlstraBe 60 * 56856 Zell *
Tel.: 06542/9633730 * 0151/56395602 * E-Mail: michaela-groeff@gmx.de

Wettkampfergebnisse Stand:

Luftgewehr - Auflage Landesoberliga / 3. Durchgang

SV Tell Hundsangen

Beinstein, Martin

Theis, Markus

Koch, Michael

Braun, Michael 9
Hannapel, Klaus

BSC Adenau
Stenzel, Gerd
Weinand, Manuela
Weinand, Stefan
Heinen, Ernst-Peter
Arenz, Brigitte

SSV Rott Wied
Wagner, Wilhelm
Israel, Arno

Klein, Franz Josef
Wiesemann, Johannes
Krings, Joachim

10,9

SV Soonwald Mengerschied
Grommes, Felix 10,1
Caspar, Claus

Luckas, Manfred

Leber, Sabiene

Jakoby, Kay

SpSch Burg Altenwied Il

Becker, Birgit 9
Meurer, Margarete
Strunk, Dieter
Potstawa, Lothar
Vogt, Manfred 10,2

Tabelle - 3. Durchgang

1. SpSch Burg Altenwied Il

2. SV Tell Hundsangen

3. SSV Rott Wied

4. SSV Bad Breisig Il

5. BSC Adenau

6. SV Soonwald Mengerschied
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1485
298
295
300
297
295

1490
300
299
296
298
297

1469
300
297
293
297
282

1491
300
298
296
297
300

1490
299
297
299
208
297

SSV Rott Wied
Wagner, Wilhelm
Israel, Arno
Klein, Franz Josef

10 Wiesemann, Johannes
Krings, Joachim

SV Soonwald Mengerschied
Grommes, Felix

Casper, Claus

Meurer, Helga

Leber, Sabiene

Jakoby, Kay

BSC Adenau
Stenzel, Gerd
Weinand, Manuela
Weinand, Stefan
10,5 Heinen, Ernst-Peter
Arenz, Brigitte

SV Tell Hundsangen
10,7 Beinstein, Martin

Weidenfeller, Bernd

Theis, Markus

Koch, Michael

Braun, Michael

SSV Bad Breisig Il
10 Bosse, Jutta

Strang, Markus

Sonnenberg, Otto

Arenz, Heinz-Peter
10,8 Beu, Frank



